
 
 

Office of the  

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

NAGAON UNIVERSITY 
OLD A.T. ROAD, NAGAON-782001, ASSAM 

 

Ref No.: NU/COEX/NOTI-13/2026                                                                            Date: 12-03-2026 

 

NOTIFICATION: 13/2026 

Results of PG First Semester End-Term Examinations, 2025 
REGULAR BATCH-2025 

 
This is to inform all concerned that the results of PG Semester-I End-Term Examinations, 2025 (held in 

December 2025), Regular Batch-2025, have been declared. 

The results can be checked on the University’s Official Website: 

https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAx

Zz09 

The grade-sheets has also been issued in the Samarth e-Gov suit. The concerned students are informed to 

download their grade-sheets from https://nowgongcollege.samarth.edu.in 

For any further queries or issues regarding the results, students are informed to contact the Examination 

Office during office hours. 

This is issued with due approval of the honourable Vice-Chancellor, Nagaon University. 

 

 

 

 
 

(Dr. Surajit Kumar Bhagowati) 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

Nagaon University 

e-Copy to: 
• Registrar (i/c) 

• Academic Registrar (i/c) 

• PS to Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor- for kind information 

• University Website- for uploading 

• Notice Board 

 
(Dr. Surajit Kumar Bhagowati) 

Controller of Examinations (i/c) 

Nagaon University 

 

https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAxZz09
https://www.nagaonuniversity.ac.in/index_news_category.php?c=Q0hPL1B6R3NUNGo1YVIxRWpiMzAxZz09
https://nowgongcollege.samarth.edu.in/
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAASSA: Master of Arts (ASSAMESE)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 7 42 0 49 3 32 0 35 71.43%

Total 7 42 0 49 3 32 0 35 71.43%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001371 KABYARUPA BORA 9.00 9.00 Passed
2 2536001372 RANI LASKAR 7.25 7.25 Passed
3 2536001373 BORNALI BORA 7.50 7.50 Passed
4 2536001374 SUHANA SULTANA 7.25 7.25 Passed
5 2536001375 SIZA KAKOLI SAIKIA 7.50 7.50 Passed
6 2536001376 KARISHMA BORAH 7.50 7.50 Passed
7 2536001377 PAHIMONI SAIKIA 7.00 7.00 Passed
8 2536001378 PRIYANKA BORAH 6.25 6.25 Passed
9 2536001379 PAYAL HARIJAN 7.25 7.25 Passed

10 2536001380 NISHITA BORAH 6.75 6.75 Passed
11 2536001381 RUNARA BEGUM 6.50 6.50 Passed

12 2536001382 ANTORA
BHATTACHARJEE 6.75 6.75 Passed

13 2536001383 MURCHANA DEKA 7.50 7.50 Passed
14 2536001384 ABHIJIT DAS 6.75 6.75 Passed
15 2536001385 ASHIKA SULTANA 6.00 6.00 Passed
16 2536001386 ANAMIKA BAISHYA 6.25 6.25 Passed
17 2536001387 PARISHMITA DAS 6.00 6.00 Passed
18 2536001388 POMPI KUNDU 4.25 4.25 Passed
19 2536001389 RUBI MASARONG 6.25 6.25 Passed
20 2536001390 TINAMONI BORDOLOI ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016
21 2536001391 JANIFA HASAN 5.50 5.50 Passed
22 2536001392 HIMANTA DAS 5.25 5.25 Passed
23 2536001393 SALBINA KHATUN 5.25 5.25 Passed
24 2536001394 RUNU BISWAS 5.75 5.75 Passed
25 2536001395 NEHA SAIKIA 6.25 6.25 Passed
26 2536001396 BHANITA SAIKIA 5.25 5.25 Passed
27 2536001397 CHUMKI MONI DAS 5.50 5.50 Passed
28 2536001398 BARBIE SAIKIA 5.50 5.50 Passed
29 2536001399 LIPIKA B HUKAI 6.25 6.25 Passed
30 2536001401 HIMANSHREE DEVI 5.25 5.25 Passed
31 2536001402 DIPA MONI BORA ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1046

32 2536001403 LAKSHYA PRASAD DEB
NATH 5.00 5.00 Passed

33 2536001404 MANOJ KUMAR BORA ... ... Promoted ASSA-1026 ASSA-1046
34 2536001405 MOITRAYEE SAIKIA ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1046
35 2536001406 KANGKANA DAS ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1046
36 2536001407 RASHMI REKHA DAS ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1046
37 2536001408 RITA AMSI ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1046
38 2536001409 DIPANKAR BORA ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1046
39 2536001410 NABANITA BORO ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1046



Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
40 2536001411 BISHNU PRIYA DAS ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1046
41 2536001412 RUPTALIN RONGPIPI 4.50 4.50 Passed

42 2536001413 SHAFIUL ISLAM AKOND ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1036
ASSA-1046

43 2536001414 DEBIKA BEYPI ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1026 ASSA-1036
ASSA-1046

44 2536001415 DARSHANA BORAH 7.50 7.50 Passed
45 2536001416 KRISHNA DEKA 5.75 5.75 Passed
46 2536001417 PRANAB TOPNO ... ... Promoted ASSA-1046
47 2536001418 RAJMIN AKTAR ... ... Promoted ASSA-1016 ASSA-1046
48 2536001419 DITI DEVI 5.75 5.75 Passed
49 2536001420 KASTURI NIVA BARUAH 5.25 5.25 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSBOTA: Master of Science (BOTANY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 6 11 0 17 6 11 0 17 100.00%

Total 6 11 0 17 6 11 0 17 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001632 KOLYANI LASKAR 8.92 8.92 Passed
2 2536001633 KARABI DAS 6.31 6.31 Passed
3 2536001634 SUMITRA SAIKIA 7.15 7.15 Passed
4 2536001635 LIZA BHUYAN 7.69 7.69 Passed
5 2536001636 JINTI TERON 5.69 5.69 Passed
6 2536001637 GOURABH SAIKIA 7.85 7.85 Passed
7 2536001638 BIDYAM KAR 8.38 8.38 Passed
8 2536001639 AMLAN JYOTI BORDOLOI 8.31 8.31 Passed
9 2536001640 SAYLESH KUMAR SAH 7.69 7.69 Passed

10 2536001641 SIKSHYA KALITA 7.08 7.08 Passed
11 2536001642 SAMSUN NIHAR 7.46 7.46 Passed
12 2536001643 MOZHARUL ISLAM 7.69 7.69 Passed
13 2536001644 NIKUMONI DEVI 7.92 7.92 Passed
14 2536001645 NEEHA KASHYAP 6.54 6.54 Passed
15 2536001647 ANGSUMAN DAS 7.46 7.46 Passed
16 2536001648 DINA DAIMARY 6.15 6.15 Passed

17 2536001649 PRATIKSHA PRIYA
ADHIKARI 6.77 6.77 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSCHEM: Master of Science (CHEMISTRY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 8 8 0 16 5 4 0 9 56.25%

Total 8 8 0 16 5 4 0 9 56.25%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001650 DEBASHREE BARUAH 9.13 9.13 Passed
2 2536001652 PAWAN SARMAH 8.25 8.25 Passed
3 2536001653 BHARGOB BARUAH 8.29 8.29 Passed
4 2536001654 ANANYA SAIKIA 7.71 7.71 Passed
5 2536001655 DAVID NATH 7.58 7.58 Passed

6 2536001656 PRANAB JYOTI SAIKIA ... ... Promoted
CHEM-1013 CHEM-1023
CHEM-1043 CHEM-1053

CHEM-1062
7 2536001657 KAUSTAV MONI BAIRAGI ... ... Promoted CHEM-1013
8 2536001658 BHARGAB JYOTI BORA 6.50 6.50 Passed
9 2536001659 FEMINA AHMED 7.63 7.63 Passed

10 2536001660 NARGIS SULTANA ... ... Promoted
CHEM-1013 CHEM-1023
CHEM-1033 CHEM-1043
CHEM-1053 CHEM-1062

11 2536001661 AYUB KHAN ... ... Promoted CHEM-1013 CHEM-1043
CHEM-1053

12 2536001663 GYAN JYOTI BANIA 8.25 8.25 Passed
13 2536001664 ANANYA DEVI 7.08 7.08 Passed

14 2536001665 BIJITA DAS ... ... Promoted CHEM-1013 CHEM-1023
CHEM-1043 CHEM-1053

15 2536001666 NABAMI KARJEE ... ... Promoted CHEM-1013 CHEM-1023
CHEM-1053

16 2536001667 FIZA AMIN ... ... Promoted
CHEM-1013 CHEM-1023
CHEM-1043 CHEM-1053

CHEM-1062
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MCCOMM: Master of Commerce (COMMERCE)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 17 13 0 30 17 13 0 30 100.00%

Total 17 13 0 30 17 13 0 30 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Commerce- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001717 JASSI KOUR 8.20 8.20 Passed
2 2536001718 GOURAB DAS 9.40 9.40 Passed
3 2536001719 KAUSTAV OTTRI 8.40 8.40 Passed
4 2536001720 ASHA MADAR 8.00 8.00 Passed
5 2536001722 SULAGNA SARKAR 9.60 9.60 Passed

6 2536001723 MAHBUB ALOM
CHOUDHURY 6.60 6.60 Passed

7 2536001724 SUSHMA BHAGAT 8.00 8.00 Passed
8 2536001725 AMIYO SENAPATI 7.20 7.20 Passed
9 2536001726 PRANAMI GAYAN 8.80 8.80 Passed

10 2536001727 SOMAINA NARZARY 8.20 8.20 Passed
11 2536001728 RITRISHNA BORA 9.00 9.00 Passed
12 2536001729 SARMILA BRAHMA 8.00 8.00 Passed
13 2536001730 SAMEER BORAH 8.20 8.20 Passed
14 2536001731 GAGAN KUMAR RAI 8.20 8.20 Passed

15 2536001732 HARSHIT KRISHNA
BORDOLOI 8.60 8.60 Passed

16 2536001733 RUPJEET DEY 8.20 8.20 Passed
17 2536001734 PRIYAM JYOTI SARMAH 7.80 7.80 Passed
18 2536001735 CHIRONJEETA BORAH 8.80 8.80 Passed
19 2536001736 HIMAKHI BORAH 7.60 7.60 Passed
20 2536001737 DEBRAJ BISWAS 8.80 8.80 Passed
21 2536001738 LUNA BORA 6.40 6.40 Passed
22 2536001739 BIRSING TERON 6.00 6.00 Passed
23 2536001740 LILAKANTA DUTTA 8.60 8.60 Passed
24 2536001741 PRAGYADEEP SAIKIA 7.60 7.60 Passed
25 2536001742 ANUJ BORTHAKUR 7.20 7.20 Passed
26 2536001743 KRISTI KANYA BORA 7.00 7.00 Passed
27 2536001744 KORON CHAKRABORTY 7.80 7.80 Passed
28 2536001745 AJIJUR RAHMAN 6.20 6.20 Passed
29 2536001746 LOTUSMITA HIRA 7.60 7.60 Passed
30 2536001747 PARAS ROY 8.00 8.00 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAECON: Master of Arts (ECONOMICS)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 8 21 0 29 4 17 0 21 72.41%

Total 8 21 0 29 4 17 0 21 72.41%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001421 NIMI KANKANA MUKTIAR 8.00 8.00 Passed
2 2536001422 MOON SAIKIA 8.75 8.75 Passed
3 2536001423 KASHMIRI SAIKIA 8.50 8.50 Passed
4 2536001424 AZMINA BEGUM 8.75 8.75 Passed
5 2536001425 UDOI KRISHNA SAIKIA 7.50 7.50 Passed
6 2536001426 JUMI AKTARUN ISLAM 7.50 7.50 Passed
7 2536001427 ROHAN BISWAS 6.00 6.00 Passed
8 2536001428 PRITOM KALITA 7.00 7.00 Passed
9 2536001429 RINI SAIKIA 5.75 5.75 Passed

10 2536001430 KANGKANA DAS ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1036 ECON-1046

11 2536001431 ROZINA HASINA
RAHMATULLAH 6.25 6.25 Passed

12 2536001432 GARGI NEWAR 6.50 6.50 Passed
13 2536001433 KASTURI HAZARIKA 6.00 6.00 Passed
14 2536001435 KARISHMA GAYAN 7.00 7.00 Passed
15 2536001436 MAGHNA BORAH 6.00 6.00 Passed
16 2536001437 DIKSHA RANI DAS 6.75 6.75 Passed
17 2536001438 GARGI DAS 6.25 6.25 Passed
18 2536001439 LOTIKA TISSOPI ... ... Promoted ECON-1036 ECON-1046
19 2536001440 SIKHA MONI BORAH 6.00 6.00 Passed
20 2536001441 SERJANG ENGHI ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1036
21 2536001442 DARSHANA SAIKIA 5.75 5.75 Passed
22 2536001443 DISHARANI SAIKIA 6.25 6.25 Passed

23 2536001444 JONASING TISSO ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1026 ECON-1036
ECON-1046

24 2536001445 PARMITA BORTHAKUR 9.00 9.00 Passed
25 2536001446 DEEPA MONI BORA 6.50 6.50 Passed
26 2536001447 AZIDA MUSKAN ... ... Promoted ECON-1036
27 2536001448 KLARSON ENGLENG ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1036

28 2536001449 ARIF RAIHAN ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1026 ECON-1036
ECON-1046

29 2536001450 ANISHA TERANGPI ... ... Promoted ECON-1016 ECON-1026 ECON-1036
ECON-1046
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAEDUC: Master of Arts (EDUCATION)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 5 23 0 28 5 23 0 28 100.00%

Total 5 23 0 28 5 23 0 28 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001451 MASUMA KHATUN 7.25 7.25 Passed
2 2536001452 NEELOM AFRUJ HASSAN 8.50 8.50 Passed
3 2536001453 KRIPANJAL SAIKIA 7.75 7.75 Passed
4 2536001454 DARSANA BORA 7.50 7.50 Passed
5 2536001455 MASUMA RAHMAN LASKAR 8.25 8.25 Passed
6 2536001456 MOZBIN ZINNAT SAMIM 8.25 8.25 Passed
7 2536001457 NEHA SAIKIA 7.75 7.75 Passed
8 2536001458 NIBEDITA BASUMATARY 5.75 5.75 Passed
9 2536001459 NAYANI BHAGAWATI 7.75 7.75 Passed

10 2536001460 KRITANJAL SAIKIA 7.50 7.50 Passed

11 2536001461 TOHMINA BEGUM
PATUWARY 8.25 8.25 Passed

12 2536001462 ROUJATUN NEHAR 7.00 7.00 Passed
13 2536001463 NIKITA MEDHI 8.00 8.00 Passed
14 2536001464 SARLONG ENGTI 7.50 7.50 Passed
15 2536001465 SNEHA LASKAR 7.00 7.00 Passed
16 2536001466 SUBHASHREE HAZARIKA 7.00 7.00 Passed
17 2536001467 KRISHA RONGHANG 7.25 7.25 Passed
18 2536001468 PURNIMA SAIKIA 6.50 6.50 Passed
19 2536001470 ANISHA PHONGLOSA 6.25 6.25 Passed
20 2536001471 MOHIMA HANSEPI 6.75 6.75 Passed
21 2536001472 PUJA KUMARI 4.25 4.25 Passed
22 2536001473 PRANAMI BORO 6.50 6.50 Passed
23 2536001474 PROTIMA BEYPI 5.50 5.50 Passed
24 2536001475 RUNA LAILA 5.50 5.50 Passed
25 2536001476 ROBERTSON HANSE 5.50 5.50 Passed
26 2536001477 ALON KRO 4.75 4.75 Passed
27 2536001478 ANANYA MITHI 6.25 6.25 Passed
28 2536001479 DIKCHHA CHETRI 8.25 8.25 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAENGL: Master of Arts (ENGLISH)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 2 27 0 29 2 27 0 29 100.00%

Total 2 27 0 29 2 27 0 29 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001480 MONALISA DEVI 7.25 7.25 Passed
2 2536001481 ARPITA SAIKIA 7.25 7.25 Passed
3 2536001483 DIPSIKHA BORDOLOI 6.25 6.25 Passed
4 2536001484 BHUMINAINA SAIKIA 7.00 7.00 Passed
5 2536001485 DISHANI SARKAR 7.75 7.75 Passed
6 2536001486 NAZIMA KHATUN 6.25 6.25 Passed
7 2536001487 SHILPI BORAH 7.00 7.00 Passed
8 2536001488 NIHARIKA BURAGOHAIN 7.00 7.00 Passed
9 2536001489 HIMASHREE BORA 6.00 6.00 Passed

10 2536001490 PRIYAKSHI HAZARIKA 6.25 6.25 Passed
11 2536001491 DIKSHAMONI DEVI 6.50 6.50 Passed
12 2536001492 ANKITA BARMAN 7.25 7.25 Passed
13 2536001493 KAJUSHREE DAS 6.25 6.25 Passed
14 2536001494 POONAM TOPPO 5.50 5.50 Passed
15 2536001495 BIDISHA RAJKONWARI 5.50 5.50 Passed
16 2536001496 DURMIKA RONGHANGPI 6.50 6.50 Passed
17 2536001497 RIJUWANA HUSSAIN 6.25 6.25 Passed
18 2536001498 MANJILA HYE MIR 6.00 6.00 Passed
19 2536001499 ROSY MANTA 6.25 6.25 Passed
20 2536001500 JURISMITA BORA 5.75 5.75 Passed
21 2536001501 ANKITA SEN 5.50 5.50 Passed
22 2536001502 DWITHUN DAIMARY 5.50 5.50 Passed
23 2536001503 PALLABI BORAH 5.25 5.25 Passed
24 2536001504 MANAMITA GAYAN 5.00 5.00 Passed
25 2536001505 RANI DEKA 5.50 5.50 Passed
26 2536001506 NILAKHI DEVI 7.00 7.00 Passed
27 2536001507 KAUSHIK DAS 6.00 6.00 Passed
28 2536001508 MOUMITA RANI DAS 6.50 6.50 Passed
29 2536001511 CHANDRAYEE GOSWAMI 6.50 6.50 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAGEOG: Master of Arts (GEOGRAPHY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 1 20 0 21 1 20 0 21 100.00%

Total 1 20 0 21 1 20 0 21 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001512 KONKONA CHAMUA 9.00 9.00 Passed
2 2536001513 RIYA DAS 8.36 8.36 Passed
3 2536001514 MOYURIMA BORA 7.93 7.93 Passed
4 2536001515 SMEETA KAKATI 7.07 7.07 Passed
5 2536001516 VENISHA AHMED 8.14 8.14 Passed
6 2536001517 JYOTIMA BORAH 7.93 7.93 Passed
7 2536001518 KASTURI RANI BORA 7.93 7.93 Passed
8 2536001519 BARASHA BORA 7.79 7.79 Passed
9 2536001520 NURIDA BEGUM 8.14 8.14 Passed

10 2536001521 AMARJYOTI BORAH 5.93 5.93 Passed
11 2536001522 SUCHIPRABHA BRAHMA 6.86 6.86 Passed
12 2536001523 KANGKANA KAKATI 6.50 6.50 Passed
13 2536001524 ARMITA BORDOLOI 6.57 6.57 Passed
14 2536001525 MONSUMI BORA 6.07 6.07 Passed
15 2536001526 INDRANI DEVI 8.43 8.43 Passed
16 2536001527 LIPIKA BORUAH 6.71 6.71 Passed
17 2536001528 DHARITRI SARMAH 7.36 7.36 Passed
18 2536001529 RIYA SAIKIA 7.14 7.14 Passed
19 2536001530 DEBIKA MAJHI 7.57 7.57 Passed
20 2536001531 PARAG DAS 7.29 7.29 Passed
21 2536001532 SHYAMOLIMA GOGOI 7.71 7.71 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSGEOG: Master of Science (GEOGRAPHY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 100.00%

Total 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001668 RUPJILI ENGTIPI 7.21 7.21 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAHIND: Master of Arts (HINDI)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 1 19 0 20 1 19 0 20 100.00%

Total 1 19 0 20 1 19 0 20 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001533 RITIKA KUMARI 8.75 8.75 Passed
2 2536001534 SAGARIKA BORA 8.75 8.75 Passed
3 2536001535 FARHANA YESMIN 8.50 8.50 Passed
4 2536001536 JEHRIN HUSSAIN 8.75 8.75 Passed
5 2536001537 LEEZA BORDOLOI 8.75 8.75 Passed
6 2536001538 KRISTIKANYA BORAH 7.75 7.75 Passed
7 2536001539 PARISMITA SAIKIA 7.50 7.50 Passed
8 2536001540 RITU PARNA BHUYAN 8.00 8.00 Passed
9 2536001541 MAHIMA KUMARI SAH 7.50 7.50 Passed

10 2536001542 SUNA MONI MUDOI 7.00 7.00 Passed
11 2536001543 PURNIMA TERONPI 7.75 7.75 Passed
12 2536001544 MAYURI BORA 7.25 7.25 Passed
13 2536001545 BHARGABI SUBEDAR 7.50 7.50 Passed
14 2536001546 PRIYANKA NANDI 7.25 7.25 Passed
15 2536001547 OLIMPIKA DEKA 7.25 7.25 Passed
16 2536001548 SHRADHANJALI BORO 5.75 5.75 Passed
17 2536001549 TAJBIR KHAN 4.00 4.00 Passed
18 2536001550 DIKSHITA SARMA 8.00 8.00 Passed
19 2536001551 RIBI DUTTA 7.75 7.75 Passed
20 2536001552 PUSPITA DAS 7.25 7.25 Passed
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Nagaon University

COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAHIST: Master of Arts (HISTORY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 7 13 0 20 4 8 0 12 60.00%

Total 7 13 0 20 4 8 0 12 60.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001553 VIOLINA BORA 8.25 8.25 Passed
2 2536001554 MEGHALI SAIKIA 8.50 8.50 Passed
3 2536001555 DIKSHITA BARUAH 7.00 7.00 Passed
4 2536001557 BHAGYA JYOTI DAS 4.25 4.25 Passed
5 2536001560 NIKU BARUAH 6.25 6.25 Passed
6 2536001561 SHIKHAMONI KALITA 6.75 6.75 Passed
7 2536001562 LONGKIRAM TIMUNG 6.25 6.25 Passed
8 2536001563 JYOTISHNA DAS ... ... Promoted HIST-1016
9 2536001565 MINU BASUMATARY ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1036C HIST-1046A

10 2536001566 BANDITA BORO 6.00 6.00 Passed
11 2536001568 KULJIT NATH ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1026 HIST-1046A

12 2536001569 NIRMALI BORAH ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1026 HIST-1036C
HIST-1046A

13 2536001570 DHARITRI DAS ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1026 HIST-1036C
HIST-1046A

14 2536001571 NAYANA BORA 6.00 6.00 Passed
15 2536001572 PRIYANKA BASUMATARY 6.25 6.25 Passed
16 2536001573 GANGARAM KHARIA ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1046A
17 2536001574 MANOB TIMUNG 5.75 5.75 Passed
18 2536001575 ASHIFUZ ZAMAN 5.50 5.50 Passed

19 2536001576 ANAMIKA AHMED ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1026 HIST-1036C
HIST-1046A

20 2536001577 SARKIRI TOKBI ... ... Promoted HIST-1016 HIST-1046A
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COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSMATH: Master of Science (MATHEMATICS)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 6 9 0 15 1 5 0 6 40.00%

Total 6 9 0 15 1 5 0 6 40.00%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001669 VIDHI AGARWAL 7.25 7.25 Passed
2 2536001670 SWMKHWR NARZARY 7.50 7.50 Passed
3 2536001671 HIMASHREE BHUYAN 8.25 8.25 Passed
4 2536001672 DIKSHITA PRAJAPAT 6.00 6.00 Passed
5 2536001673 LANEE BORAH ... ... Promoted MATH-1046
6 2536001674 MUDITYA PRASAD BHARALI ... ... Promoted MATH-1046
7 2536001675 CHINTU MONI SAIKIA ... ... Promoted MATH-1026 MATH-1046

8 2536001677 SANUMA SAMSIA BEGUM ... ... Promoted MATH-1016 MATH-1026
MATH-1036 MATH-1046

9 2536001678 RIPUNJOY DAS ... ... Promoted MATH-1016 MATH-1026
MATH-1046

10 2536001679 TANIYA PAUL 7.00 7.00 Passed

11 2536001680 REJMIN SULTANA ... ... Promoted MATH-1026 MATH-1036
MATH-1046

12 2536001681 CHINMOY HIRA ... ... Promoted MATH-1046
13 2536001682 SALMA BEGUM 4.75 4.75 Passed

14 2536001683 ANDERSON TOKBI ... ... Promoted MATH-1016 MATH-1026
MATH-1036 MATH-1046

15 2536001684 KABITA SHARMA ... ... Promoted MATH-1016 MATH-1026
MATH-1036 MATH-1046
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COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAPHIL: Master of Arts (PHILOSOPHY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 2 25 0 27 2 19 0 21 77.78%

Total 2 25 0 27 2 19 0 21 77.78%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001578 IPSITA DAS 7.75 7.75 Passed
2 2536001579 RAHILA BEGUM 8.50 8.50 Passed
3 2536001580 BARSHA RANI BORA 8.25 8.25 Passed
4 2536001581 AINAYE MARGIA SULTANA 7.00 7.00 Passed
5 2536001582 KABITA MANDAL 8.00 8.00 Passed
6 2536001583 TANDRALI DEVI 7.75 7.75 Passed
7 2536001584 BANDITA HAZARIKA 7.75 7.75 Passed
8 2536001585 NITA DAS 8.00 8.00 Passed
9 2536001586 HIRUSIMA HAZARIKA 7.00 7.00 Passed

10 2536001587 HRISHITA DAS 8.25 8.25 Passed

11 2536001588 ASPIA SULTANA AHMED ... ... Promoted PHIL-1016 PHIL-1026 PHIL-1036
PHIL-1046 PHIL-1054

12 2536001589 DIKSITA DEVI 6.75 6.75 Passed
13 2536001590 KALLUL JYOTI LASKAR 7.25 7.25 Passed
14 2536001591 FATEHA AKHTAR 6.00 6.00 Passed
15 2536001593 BARSHA HAZARIKA ... ... Promoted PHIL-1026 PHIL-1046
16 2536001594 ZAKARIA ALAM 5.50 5.50 Passed
17 2536001595 SMITA HIRA 6.00 6.00 Passed
18 2536001596 SHIRIN EBADI ... ... Promoted PHIL-1016 PHIL-1046
19 2536001597 RIMPI KALITA 5.75 5.75 Passed
20 2536001598 KABERI BORAH 4.75 4.75 Passed
21 2536001599 MITU HAZARIKA 4.25 4.25 Passed
22 2536001600 HIMA BORA 6.75 6.75 Passed
23 2536001601 PRIYANKA BORAH ... ... Promoted PHIL-1026 PHIL-1046
24 2536001602 MIRLIN TERONPI ... ... Promoted PHIL-1026 PHIL-1046

25 2536001604 SUNITY BORAH ... ... Promoted PHIL-1016 PHIL-1026 PHIL-1036
PHIL-1046

26 2536001605 SAGARIKA DAS 6.50 6.50 Passed
27 2536001607 RIYA SAHA 5.50 5.50 Passed
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COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSPHYS: Master of Science (PHYSICS)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 11 1 0 12 6 1 0 7 58.33%

Total 11 1 0 12 6 1 0 7 58.33%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001685 TASBIHUL ISLAM MULLAH ... ... Promoted PHYS-1045
2 2536001686 PARTHA PROTIM BORAH 9.42 9.42 Passed
3 2536001687 FARID UDDIN AHMED 6.54 6.54 Passed
4 2536001688 MD ZULFIKAR HUSSAIN 7.12 7.12 Passed
5 2536001690 SASANKA DEKA ... ... Promoted PHYS-1015 PHYS-1035 PHYS-1045

6 2536001691 SUDIPTA KUMAR
MAHANTA ... ... Promoted PHYS-1015 PHYS-1025 PHYS-1035

PHYS-1045
7 2536001692 MD NAJMUL HUDA 6.88 6.88 Passed
8 2536001693 RASEED AHMED ... ... Promoted PHYS-1015
9 2536001694 KADAMBINI KASHYAP 7.27 7.27 Passed

10 2536001695 NIHAR JYOTI BORA 6.12 6.12 Passed
11 2536001697 MD YAHYIA ALOM 8.23 8.23 Passed
12 2536001698 RAKTIM LUSON DAS ... ... Promoted PHYS-1015
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COLLEGE WISE PERFORMANCE REPORT
Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MAPOSC: Master of Arts (POLITICAL SCIENCE)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 6 14 0 20 6 14 0 20 100.00%

Total 6 14 0 20 6 14 0 20 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001608 PRITI KUMARI MANDAL 8.50 8.50 Passed
2 2536001609 NISHITA SARMA 7.50 7.50 Passed
3 2536001611 BIPANCHI SAIKIA 6.50 6.50 Passed
4 2536001612 LUCKY HAZARIKA 8.25 8.25 Passed
5 2536001613 HRISHIKESH BHARADWAZ 8.00 8.00 Passed
6 2536001614 SADIA AFRUJ 7.75 7.75 Passed
7 2536001615 SHUBHASHREE BORAH 6.75 6.75 Passed
8 2536001616 ARUP JYOTI NATH 7.75 7.75 Passed
9 2536001617 KAUSHIKI BORTHAKUR 6.00 6.00 Passed

10 2536001618 NEEPAMONI BORA 6.00 6.00 Passed
11 2536001619 DEEPSIKHA DEVI 7.00 7.00 Passed
12 2536001620 REZAUL KARIM 6.50 6.50 Passed
13 2536001621 SHUSIBRATA HAZARIKA 7.25 7.25 Passed
14 2536001622 UDIPTA KASHYAP 7.50 7.50 Passed
15 2536001623 KASTURI GOGOI 6.00 6.00 Passed
16 2536001624 JAFRIN SULTANA 6.50 6.50 Passed
17 2536001625 MUKSINA YEASMEAN 6.75 6.75 Passed
18 2536001626 PRISHMI BORAH 6.75 6.75 Passed
19 2536001627 YOUVRAJ THOUSEN 6.75 6.75 Passed
20 2536001628 PRANJAL SAIKIA 7.25 7.25 Passed
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Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MASANS: Master of Arts (SANSKRIT)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 100.00%

Total 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 100.00%



RESULT

Master of Arts- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than

P Grade
1 2536001629 SURANJANA BATSYA 9.25 9.25 Passed
2 2536001630 GORIOSHI KALITA 9.00 9.00 Passed
3 2536001631 RANJITA SAIKIA 8.50 8.50 Passed
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Examination Session: 2025-2026-December:REGULAR (2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Programme: MSZOOL: Master of Science (ZOOLOGY)

Term: 1st SEMESTER

Sn. Code: College
Appeared Passed Pass

PercentMale Female Others Total Male Female Others Total

1 97 : NAGAON UNIVERSITY 4 14 0 18 4 12 0 16 88.89%

Total 4 14 0 18 4 12 0 16 88.89%



RESULT

Master of Science- I Semester (Session: 2025 DECEMBER EXAM SESSION)

Sr.
No. Enrolment No. Name SGPA CGPA Remarks

Course Code(s) in which
student obtained "less than P

Grade
1 2536001699 PUNAM BORAH 9.00 9.00 Passed
2 2536001700 BARSHA BORA 8.57 8.57 Passed
3 2536001701 BHAGYASHREE BORA 8.71 8.71 Passed
4 2536001702 CHANDANA HAZARIKA 8.21 8.21 Passed
5 2536001703 KRISHNA BORO 6.86 6.86 Passed
6 2536001704 TONMOY GOSWAMI 8.79 8.79 Passed
7 2536001705 DEVIKA SHIL SHARMA 7.93 7.93 Passed
8 2536001706 APARNA BEZBARUAH 7.57 7.57 Passed
9 2536001707 NATASHA BEZBARUAH 7.00 7.00 Passed

10 2536001708 ARYAN SAHA 7.86 7.86 Passed
11 2536001709 APARNA DATTA ... ... Promoted ZOOL-1064
12 2536001710 MANISH DAS 7.86 7.86 Passed
13 2536001711 NISHI NAYANA LASKAR 6.93 6.93 Passed
14 2536001712 BHRIGUMOHAN MANTA 6.07 6.07 Passed
15 2536001713 NOIMISHA BHAGAWATI 7.14 7.14 Passed

16 2536001714 PLABITA BORA ... ... Promoted ZOOL-1034 ZOOL-1044 ZOOL-1054
ZOOL-1064

17 2536001715 ANGJOKSO TERANGPI 7.00 7.00 Passed
18 2536001716 UMME SHAKIA 7.00 7.00 Passed


